Name

Lucile and Kurt Karpoy
Jay and Maver Becker
Allison Herzog
Christopher Penno
John Marohn

Wyatt and Jodi Moller
Wanda Garner
Richard Ronconi

Address Street

159
2108
1576

1170
61
484

Seabury Rd
Switzkill Rd
Township Rd
Turner Rd
Township Rd
Township Rd
Sturgess Rd
Ravine Rd

Town
Berne
Berne
Knox
Berne
Knox
Knox
Knox
Berne

Property Type

Vacant lots <10 Acres

Ag Vacant Land Productive
Field Crops

Res Vacant Land

Res multi purpose

Rural Res with Acreage
Field Crops

Rural Res with Acreage

Acres

17.6
84.9
9.38
12.6
31.74
88.22
109.3

Prin Farm Ent
Rented 8
Hay Livestock cash crop 114
Livestock Veg Poultry Hay 84.9
Equine Hay Apiary 19

Livestock, tree 39.3
Hay, Vegetable, firewood 31.74
Hay Rented 88.22
Apiary 109.3

206
83.1
9

15
100

Ac Owned Ac Crop Action

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
IN

Add
Add



